Position

Principal - Elementa

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Sped Rsp

Teacher - Sped Ec

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Preschool

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

Total Wages

$139,455

$111,873

$111,796

$111,478

$111,235

$111,124

$109,173

$107,912

$106,987

$105,342

$104,694

$95,018

$91,661

$89,739

$86,019

$72,969

$70,968

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,356

$36,130

$37,481

$36,072

$36,032

$20,191

$35,685

$35.478

$36,668

$35,049

$34,933

$33,292

$34,144

$33,388

$32,858

$31,029

$29,338



Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Secretary | - Element

Intermediate Clerk T

Preschool Aide

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

Teacher - Sped Ec

Teacher - Elementary

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

No Tamarind
Elementary Sch

$69,512

$65,808

$62,722

$57,129

$52,563

$47,629

$32,214

$30,860

$28,803

$24,694

$15,327

$9,929

$9,874

$9,721

$7,726

$3,746

$29,065

$25,512

$26,093

$26,796

$21,812

$25.817

$23,656

$18,238

$12,074

$4,608

$2,010

$402

$400

$395

$2,789

$641



