Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementa		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$139,455	\$40,356
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$111,873	\$36,130
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$111,796	\$37,481
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$111,478	\$36,072
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$111,235	\$36,032
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$111,124	\$20,191
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$109,173	\$35,685
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$107,912	\$35,478
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$106,987	\$36,668
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$105,342	\$35,049
Teacher - Sped M/M		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$104,694	\$34,933
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$95,018	\$33,292
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$91,661	\$34,144
Teacher - Sped Rsp		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$89,739	\$33,388
Teacher - Sped Ec		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$86,019	\$32,858
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$72,969	\$31,029
Teacher - Preschool		Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$70,968	\$29,338

Teacher - Sped M/M	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$69,512	\$29,065
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$65,808	\$25,512
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$62,722	\$26,093
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$57,129	\$26,796
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$52,563	\$21,812
Secretary I - Element	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$47,629	\$25,817
Intermediate Clerk T	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$32,214	\$23,656
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$30,860	\$18,238
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$28,803	\$12,074
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$24,694	\$4,608
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$15,327	\$2,010
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$9,929	\$402
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$9,874	\$400
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$9,721	\$395
Teacher - Sped Ec	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$7,726	\$2,789
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	No Tamarind Elementary Sch	\$3,746	\$641